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Evropa 2015
Novi Sad, 31.1.2015

Disciplina 25 Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
31.1.2015 - 18:19 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2014

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A

1. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 51.96 735
2. JUKIC, Dinko 89 Primorje 52.01 733
3. PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 52.35 719
4. VASOVIC, Nebojsa 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 53.57 671
5. MISIC, Strahinja 97 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 53.65 668
6. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 54.04 654
7. URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 54.95 622
8. TAPIC, Nemanja 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 55.57 601
9. ANTONIJEVIC, Vladimir 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 55.95 589

10. STANICKOV, Djordje 96 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 56.07 585
11. RADULOVIC, Bosko 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 56.18 582
12. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 56.51 572
13. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 56.55 570
14. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 56.56 570
15. STARCEVIC, Milos 95 Pksm 58.66 511
16. DAMIR, Vidovic 97 Osijek Zito 1:00.31 470
17. PROBOJCEVIC, Dejan 96 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:00.35 469
18. GOBELJIC, Nikola 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:00.81 459
19. PIJEVIC, Matija 97 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.51 367
20. GUCONIC, Nenad 98 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:05.98 359
21. ŽUPANČIĆ, Dario 98 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:08.74 317
22. JECMENICA, Milan 98 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:11.44 283
23. JELIC, Uros 98 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:17.57 221

B

1. LAZAREVIC, Stefan 99 11. APRIL Beograd 56.08 585
2. IVAN, Filipovic 99 Osijek Zito 56.80 563
3. KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 57.37 546
4. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 57.72 536
5. AKSIN, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 58.09 526
6. GRBIC, Bosko 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 59.27 495
7. DJORDJEVIC D, Aleksa 99 11. APRIL Beograd 59.80 482
8. PANIC, Darko 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 59.83 481
9. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 59.85 481

10. DOKMANOVIC, Luka 99 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.15 474
11. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:00.17 473
12. MATIC, Strahinja 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.35 469
13. PETROVIC, David 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:00.41 468
14. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:00.54 465
15. DODIC, Aleksandar 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:01.34 447
16. RISTICEVIC, Vasilije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:02.94 414
17. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:03.01 412
18. STANISAVIC, Jovan 00 11. APRIL Beograd 1:03.74 398
19. KALABA, Filip 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:04.04 393
20. JOVIC, Dejan 00 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:04.73 380
21. OSTOJIC, Relja 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:06.16 356
22. JOVOVIC, Nemanja 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:08.07 327
23. VOJINOVIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.21 325
24. DOSEN, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.34 323
25. JOVIC, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.94 235
26. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.55 230
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Evropa 2015
Novi Sad, 31.1.2015

Disciplina 25, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, B

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

27. JOVANOVIC, Boris 00 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:16.65 229

C

1. SAVIC, Novak 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 56.75 564
2. STANKOVIC, Lazar 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:02.09 431
3. MANDIC, Konstantin 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:03.13 410
4. CIRKOVIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:03.23 408
5. CVETKOVIC, Ilija 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:04.79 379
6. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:05.14 373
7. SVILAR, Milos 01 PK Vracar 1:06.73 347
8. SANTA, Matija 02 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:08.23 324
9. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:09.34 309

10. OSTOJIC, Aleksandar 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:11.65 280
11. KURJAK, Teodor 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:13.39 261
12. GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:13.83 256
13. MIHAJLOVIC, Luka 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:14.44 250
14. JELACA, Mateja 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:14.52 249
15. LJUBOJA, Andrija 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:14.76 247
16. VUCENOVIC, Slobodan 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.35 231
17. TOLMAC, Vukasin 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:16.65 229
18. SAVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:18.99 209
19. MOJSIN, Milan 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:22.07 186
20. ZLATANOVIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki Klub NUN 1:24.04 173
21. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:29.50 143
22. PALANTINUS, Robi 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:34.75 121

D

1. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.00 328
2. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 "Feniks",Sombor 1:11.74 279
3. MEDIC, Danilo 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:12.04 276
4. RODIC, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:12.54 270
5. KEVRESAN, Adrian 03 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:12.83 267
6. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:14.58 248
7. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:15.78 237
8. MILUTINOVIC, Milos 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.49 230
9. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:17.42 222

10. STANKOVIC, Damjan 04 "Feniks",Sombor 1:18.35 214
11. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:18.59 212
12. SAVIC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:19.04 209
13. DULAC, Luka 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:19.08 208
14. RADANOVIC, Dusan 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:19.14 208
15. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:20.36 198
16. KEKENJ, Dominik 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:20.96 194
17. TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:22.97 180
18. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:25.01 168
19. MIKLUSEV, Danilo 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:25.53 164
20. ZIMA, Milos 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:27.79 152
21. MEDIC, Mihajlo 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:29.59 143
22. KAMPFER, Luka 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:31.17 136
23. TODOROVIC, Marko 03 Plivacki Klub NUN 1:34.40 122
24. NENADOVIC, Matija 04 Plivacki Klub NUN 1:57.32 63

DSQ POPOVIC, Petar 03 11. APRIL Beograd
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Evropa 2015
Novi Sad, 31.1.2015

Disciplina 25, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free

E

1. POPOVIC, Nikola 05 "Feniks",Sombor 1:17.61 220
2. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:18.58 212
3. DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa 05 "Feniks",Sombor 1:21.87 188
4. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:24.83 169
5. KOVACEV, Filip 05 Pk "Swim Star" 1:27.26 155
6. SLADOJEVIC, Mihajlo 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:28.55 148
7. VUCETIC, Aleksa 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:29.03 146
8. SIMIC, Nikola 05 Plivacki Klub NUN 1:29.06 146
9. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:29.66 143

10. BORCAK, Aleksa 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:33.87 124
11. KRAJNOVIC, Aleksa 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:35.01 120
12. RAJNIC, Mateja 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:35.47 118
13. LASICA, Nenad 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:37.87 110
14. TRBOJEVIC, Petar 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:44.77 89
15. PLAVSIC, Vojin 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:45.40 88
16. ZUBIC, Marko 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:47.53 83
17. ROGANOVIC, Ognjen 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:48.08 81
18. MERKL, Milos 08 "Feniks",Sombor 1:53.85 69
19. GRBIC, Marko 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:58.97 61
20. OBRADOVIC, Martin 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:10.10 46

Otvoreno

1. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 51.96 735
2. JUKIC, Dinko 89 Primorje 52.01 733
3. PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 52.35 719
4. VASOVIC, Nebojsa 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 53.57 671
5. MISIC, Strahinja 97 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 53.65 668
6. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 54.04 654
7. URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 54.95 622
8. TAPIC, Nemanja 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 55.57 601
9. ANTONIJEVIC, Vladimir 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 55.95 589

10. STANICKOV, Djordje 96 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 56.07 585
11. LAZAREVIC, Stefan 99 11. APRIL Beograd 56.08 585
12. RADULOVIC, Bosko 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 56.18 582
13. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 56.51 572
14. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 56.55 570
15. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 56.56 570
16. SAVIC, Novak 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 56.75 564
17. IVAN, Filipovic 99 Osijek Zito 56.80 563
18. KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 57.37 546
19. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 57.72 536
20. AKSIN, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 58.09 526
21. STARCEVIC, Milos 95 Pksm 58.66 511
22. GRBIC, Bosko 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 59.27 495
23. DJORDJEVIC D, Aleksa 99 11. APRIL Beograd 59.80 482
24. PANIC, Darko 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 59.83 481
25. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 59.85 481
26. DOKMANOVIC, Luka 99 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.15 474
27. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:00.17 473
28. DAMIR, Vidovic 97 Osijek Zito 1:00.31 470
29. MATIC, Strahinja 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.35 469

PROBOJCEVIC, Dejan 96 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:00.35 469
31. PETROVIC, David 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:00.41 468
32. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:00.54 465



Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34686 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 1.2.2015 15:28 - Strana 4

Evropa 2015
Novi Sad, 31.1.2015

Disciplina 25, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

33. GOBELJIC, Nikola 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:00.81 459
34. DODIC, Aleksandar 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:01.34 447
35. STANKOVIC, Lazar 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:02.09 431
36. RISTICEVIC, Vasilije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:02.94 414
37. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:03.01 412
38. MANDIC, Konstantin 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:03.13 410
39. CIRKOVIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:03.23 408
40. STANISAVIC, Jovan 00 11. APRIL Beograd 1:03.74 398
41. KALABA, Filip 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:04.04 393
42. JOVIC, Dejan 00 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:04.73 380
43. CVETKOVIC, Ilija 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:04.79 379
44. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:05.14 373
45. PIJEVIC, Matija 97 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.51 367
46. GUCONIC, Nenad 98 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:05.98 359
47. OSTOJIC, Relja 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:06.16 356
48. SVILAR, Milos 01 PK Vracar 1:06.73 347
49. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.00 328
50. JOVOVIC, Nemanja 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:08.07 327
51. VOJINOVIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.21 325
52. SANTA, Matija 02 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:08.23 324
53. DOSEN, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.34 323
54. ŽUPANČIĆ, Dario 98 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:08.74 317
55. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:09.34 309
56. JECMENICA, Milan 98 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:11.44 283
57. OSTOJIC, Aleksandar 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:11.65 280
58. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 "Feniks",Sombor 1:11.74 279
59. MEDIC, Danilo 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:12.04 276
60. RODIC, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:12.54 270
61. KEVRESAN, Adrian 03 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:12.83 267
62. KURJAK, Teodor 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:13.39 261
63. GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:13.83 256
64. MIHAJLOVIC, Luka 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:14.44 250
65. JELACA, Mateja 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:14.52 249
66. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:14.58 248
67. LJUBOJA, Andrija 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:14.76 247
68. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:15.78 237
69. JOVIC, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.94 235
70. VUCENOVIC, Slobodan 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.35 231
71. MILUTINOVIC, Milos 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.49 230
72. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.55 230
73. TOLMAC, Vukasin 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:16.65 229

JOVANOVIC, Boris 00 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:16.65 229
75. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:17.42 222
76. JELIC, Uros 98 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:17.57 221
77. POPOVIC, Nikola 05 "Feniks",Sombor 1:17.61 220
78. STANKOVIC, Damjan 04 "Feniks",Sombor 1:18.35 214
79. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:18.58 212
80. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:18.59 212
81. SAVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:18.99 209
82. SAVIC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:19.04 209
83. DULAC, Luka 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:19.08 208
84. RADANOVIC, Dusan 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:19.14 208
85. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:20.36 198
86. KEKENJ, Dominik 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:20.96 194
87. DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa 05 "Feniks",Sombor 1:21.87 188
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Evropa 2015
Novi Sad, 31.1.2015

Disciplina 25, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

88. MOJSIN, Milan 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:22.07 186
89. TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:22.97 180
90. ZLATANOVIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki Klub NUN 1:24.04 173
91. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:24.83 169
92. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:25.01 168
93. MIKLUSEV, Danilo 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:25.53 164
94. KOVACEV, Filip 05 Pk "Swim Star" 1:27.26 155
95. ZIMA, Milos 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:27.79 152
96. SLADOJEVIC, Mihajlo 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:28.55 148
97. VUCETIC, Aleksa 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:29.03 146
98. SIMIC, Nikola 05 Plivacki Klub NUN 1:29.06 146
99. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:29.50 143

100. MEDIC, Mihajlo 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:29.59 143
101. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:29.66 143
102. KAMPFER, Luka 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:31.17 136
103. BORCAK, Aleksa 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:33.87 124
104. TODOROVIC, Marko 03 Plivacki Klub NUN 1:34.40 122
105. PALANTINUS, Robi 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:34.75 121
106. KRAJNOVIC, Aleksa 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:35.01 120
107. RAJNIC, Mateja 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:35.47 118
108. LASICA, Nenad 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:37.87 110
109. TRBOJEVIC, Petar 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:44.77 89
110. PLAVSIC, Vojin 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:45.40 88
111. ZUBIC, Marko 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:47.53 83
112. ROGANOVIC, Ognjen 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:48.08 81
113. MERKL, Milos 08 "Feniks",Sombor 1:53.85 69
114. NENADOVIC, Matija 04 Plivacki Klub NUN 1:57.32 63
115. GRBIC, Marko 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:58.97 61
116. OBRADOVIC, Martin 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:10.10 46
DSQ POPOVIC, Petar 03 11. APRIL Beograd

VK-EXH MARINKOVIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:19.15 208


